
 ADDINGHAM ROUTE 
 

 
Route includes; 
Addingham, Ilkley, Burley, Menston, Guiseley, Yeadon 

All stops are at established bus stops and times given are latest departure. Pupils should be at these 
stops at least FIVE minutes before the advertised departure time to assist prompt departure. 
In the evenings, parents are requested, if collecting children to be at the stop at least FIVE minutes 
beforehand should the return traffic be lighter. 

 

 

Price Zone Area Landmarks Morning Time Evening Time 

4 Addingham Main Street 7.20 6.13 

3 Ilkley Brook Street Car Park 7.30 6.05 

3 
Ben 
Rhydding 

Wheatley Lane, A65 7.33 6.00 

3 
Ben 
Rhydding 

Manor Park, A65 7.38 5.55 

2 
Burley in 
Wharfedale 

Red Lion 
7.40 

5.50 

2 Menston Sainsbury’s, A65 7.44 5.43 

2 Menston 
Peugeot/SEAT Leeds, 
A65 

7.45 5.42 

2 Guiseley White Cross, A65 7.50 5.39 

1 Guiseley Morrisons, A65 7.54 5.33 

1 Yeadon Westfield Fisheries, A65 7.56 5.30 

1 Yeadon JCT Roundabout, A65 8.00 5.25 

 Apperley 
Bridge 

Woodhouse Grove 
School 

8.20 5.20 

  


